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BF Goodrich

RADIAL ALL TERRAIN T/A™

30x9 50R15
31x10 50R15
32x11 50R15
33x12 50R15
35x12 50R15
33x12 50R16 5

$llO.OO
$120.00
$125.00
$130.00
$145.00
$140.00

Less $5.00During Ag Progress Days

RADIAL MUD-TERRAIN T/A™

(»
30x9 50R15 $120.00
31x10 5R15 $125.00
32x11 50R15 $135.00
33x12 50R15 $145.00
35x12 50R15 $155.00
33x12 50R16 5 $160.00
35x12 50R16 5 $170.00

Call for Quote On Passenger T/A

SPECIAL BUYS
ARMSTRONG NORSEMAN STEEL
RADIAL WHITE WALL SNOW TIRE

Was NOW
155-80R-13 46 77 $40.77
165-80R-13 49 08 $43.08
175-80R-13 50 62 $44.62
185-80R-13 52 15„ $46.15
185-75 R 14 52 92 $46.92
195-75R-14 56 77 $50.77
205-75R-14 59 85 $53.85
205-75R-15 61 38 $55.38
215-75R-15 63 69 $57.69
225-75R-15 66 00 $60.00
235-75R-15 68 31 $62.31

ARMSTRONG NORSEMAN
4 PLY

POLYESTER WHITEWALL
SNOW TIRE

Was NOW
B-78-13 42 92 $36.92
E-78-14 47 54 $41.54
F-78-14 49 00 $43.00
G-78-14 51 38 $45.38
H-78-14 52 92 $46.95
G-78-15 52 15 $46.15
H-78-15 53 69 $47.69
L-78-15 56 77 $50.77
N-78-15,8 Ply 73 69 $67.69

LIGHT TRUCK SPECIALS
LIMITED QUANTITIES

Was Now
P205/75R15 Urliroyal Laredo MT $65 00 $55.00
P215/75R15 Uniroyal Laredo MT $67 00 $56.00
10-15 Safemark Highway Blem $62 00 $55.00
10- Safemark Traction Blem $7O 00 $63.00
10R15 Goodrich All Terr $95 00 $BO.OO
11- Firestone AT $7B 00 $70.00
11-15 Safemark Traction Blem $B2 00 $70.00
31x10 50 Rl5 General Grabber $B5 00 $76.00
678-15 Summit Lug 6 Ply $6O 00 $45.00
7 50-16 Lee Hiway 8 Ply $65 00 $55.00
7 50-16 Safemark Hiway Blem 8 Ply $67 00 $58.00
7 50-16 Safemark Trac Blem 8 Ply $72 00 $63.00
LR7B-16 Uniroyal hiway 8 ply TB $B4 00 $78.00
LT235/85R16 General A/8 10 ply $lO2 00 $BB.OO
8 00-16 5 General Lug, 10 ply $66 00 $60.00
8 75-16 5 Safemark Hiway Blem 8 plys72 00 $60.00
8 50-16 5 Safemark Trac Blem 8 ply $75 00 $63.00
9 50-16 5 Safemark Hiway Blem 8 plys7o 00 $61.00

PASSENGER CLEARANCE
LIMITED QUANTITIES

P155/80R13 Firestone DLC $27 95 $19.95
P155/80R13- General Jet $33 95 $27.95
155-13 Tiger $34 95 $28.95
165R13 Nitto $37 95 $32.95

A7B-13 Safemark $34 95 $29.95
A7B-13 Sonic Snow. $37 95 $31.95
P175/80R13 Safemark Blem $33 95 $27.95
878-14 Firestone DLC $33 95 $20.95
PlB5/75R14 General Jet $4l 95 $34.95
PlB5/75R14 General $37 95 $33.95
P195/75R14 Remington A/S $46 95 $40.95
P205/75R14 Armstrong Tru Trac A/S $49 95 $41.95
P205/75D14 Safemark Snow Blem $43 95 $35.95
P225/75R15 Goodnch BLM Blem . $5l 95 $44.95
P235/75R15 Goodrich BLM .. . $5B 95 $53.95
L7B-15 Safemark Snow Blem $49 95 $45.93
P235/75R15 Goodnch Trailmaster Bk $5B 95 $53.95
P215/75R14 Armstrong Tru Trac $5O 95 $42.95
P195/75R15 Goodyear Vector Bk $54 95 $44.95
P215/75R15 General A/S Bk .. $46 95 $40.95

Radial and BiasGOOD-YEAR
ATTENTION SAFEMARK CUSTOMERS
SAVE $l5 to $7O

ppp T'rijr' SPECIAL PRICE ONrH/K IIKUr INSTALLATION!
4 Year Guarantee

Call For Savings On Your Size! ★ Call For Quote

Was Now

P155/80R13
P165/80R13
P175/80R13
PlB5/80R13
P175/75R14
PlB5/75R14
P195/75R14
P205/75R14
P215/75R14
P205/75R15
P215/75R15
P225/75R15
P235/75R15
P175/75R13
P175/70R13
PlB5/70R13
PlB5/65R14
PlB5/70R14
P225/70R15

$43.95
$47.95
$51.95
$52.95
$52.95
$53.95
$58.95
$63.95
$65.95
$66.59
$68.95
$72.95

' $73.95
$50.95
$52.95
$54.95
$58.95
$60.95
$73.95

CALL FOR PRICE ON CUSTOM POLY STEEL
★ WE SHIP U.P.S. *

SIZE/SIDEWALL EVERYDAY LOW PRICE

P195/75R14 Bk
P195/75R14 Ws
P205/75R14 Bk
P205/75R14 Ws..
P235/75R15 RWL

RALLEY HP BLEMS
P215/70R14 WS

Goodyear
ARRIVA
Specials!

Stems
$41.95

$59 95 $49.95
$43.95

$6l 95 $49.95
$59.95

$50.95

P215/75R15 WS
P225/75R15 WS

STEELER HIWAY BLEMS

See Us At Ag Progress Days!

$55.95
$57.95


